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V DELFIN SPRINT 2022
SKOPJE, 25.6.2022

Сите дисциплиниНајдобри перформанси по поени
Поени: FINA 2022

Жени/F

1. Iva Kitanovik 07 Orion - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:04.04 526
2. Iva Kitanovik 07 Orion - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 29.48 517
3. Iva Kitanovik 07 Orion - Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 2:20.88 515
4. Emilija Velkova 09 Neptun Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 2:24.63 476
5. Sofia Damjanova 07 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 32.15 438
6. Sofia Damjanova 07 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 100m Грбно/Back 1:16.28 427
7. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:09.48 412
8. Mia Dermendzieva 06 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Слободно/Free 31.89 408
9. Emilija Velkova 09 Neptun Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 2:51.53 397

10. Bisera Atanasovska 06 Vardar -  Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 40.40 381
11. Anja Karalieva 08 Skopje - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 33.14 364
12. Anja Karalieva 08 Skopje - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 2:56.93 362
13. Bisera Atanasovska 06 Vardar -  Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 2:38.81 360

Mia Dermendzieva 06 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Делфин/Fly 34.33 360
15. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun Skopje 100m Грбно/Back 1:21.08 355
16. Bisera Atanasovska 06 Vardar -  Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 2:58.25 354
17. Teodora Stojanovska 09 Orion - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 33.47 353
18. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 2:39.90 352
19. Anja Karalieva 08 Skopje - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 34.71 348
20. Bisera Atanasovska 06 Vardar -  Skopje 100m Градно/Breast 1:31.49 344
21. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 33.83 342
22. Teodora Stojanovska 09 Orion - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 38.90 333
23. Sara Anastasovska 09 Neptun Skopje 100m Градно/Breast 1:32.77 330
24. Sara Anastasovska 09 Neptun Skopje 100m Делфин/Fly 1:20.36 329

Mia Dermendzieva 06 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 100m Слободно/Free 1:14.84 329
26. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:15.31 323
27. Angela Trajcev 07 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 43.08 314
28. Angela Trajcev 07 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 39.99 307
29. Angela Trajcev 07 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 100m Градно/Breast 1:35.22 305
30. Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 3:12.95 279
31. Mia Dermendzieva 06 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 100m Делфин/Fly 1:25.15 276
32. Anastasija Kirandjik 11 Skopje - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 3:14.30 273

Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 36.46 273
34. Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 37.70 272
35. Tea Mamucevska 09 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 36.55 271
36. Neda Stefanovska 10 Neptun Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 37.79 270
37. Elena Nikolovska 08 Neptun Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 3:15.22 269
38. Dea Shabani 10 SC Ferizaji Ferizaj 50m Слободно/Free 36.68 268
39. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 37.15 258

Teodora Stojanovska 09 Orion - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 38.33 258
41. Anastasija Kirandjik 11 Skopje - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 37.34 254
42. Bojana Dojcinovik 09 Plivacki klub Pilot Swim 50m Слободно/Free 37.68 247
43. Sofija Gudumanovska 10 Delfin - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 37.77 246
44. Anja Karalieva 08 Skopje - Skopje 100m Делфин/Fly 1:29.05 241
45. Karla Kufalo 08 Neptun Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 47.29 237
46. Neda Stefanovska 10 Neptun Skopje 100m Делфин/Fly 1:30.18 232
47. Dea Shabani 10 SC Ferizaji Ferizaj 50m Грбно/Back 43.98 230
48. Ana Gjeorgievska 10 Delfin - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 38.89 225
49. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 100m Градно/Breast 1:45.70 223
50. Tea Mamucevska 09 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 100m Грбно/Back 1:34.78 222
51. Jana Hadjispasova 11 Delfin - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 44.74 219
52. Anastasija Kirandjik 11 Skopje - Skopje 100m Делфин/Fly 1:32.18 218
53. Elena Nikolovska 08 Neptun Skopje 100m Делфин/Fly 1:32.44 216
54. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 45.12 213
55. Andrea Trajkova 10 Delfin - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 39.80 210
56. Ivona Naumova 06 PSK Celicni-Stip 200m Слободно/Free 3:10.43 208
57. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 39.98 207
58. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin - Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 49.61 206
59. Grigorija Antevska 11 Delfin, KU 50m Слободно/Free 40.11 205
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60. Anastasija Kirandjik 11 Skopje - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 41.52 203
61. Mia Macoska 08 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 40.43 200
62. Olsa Orani 07 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 40.66 197

Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 3:36.64 197
64. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin - Skopje 100m Градно/Breast 1:50.29 196

Bojana Dojcinovik 09 Plivacki klub Pilot Swim 50m Грбно/Back 46.41 196
66. Dea Shabani 10 SC Ferizaji Ferizaj 50m Градно/Breast 50.57 194
67. Sofija Gudumanovska 10 Delfin - Skopje 100m Градно/Breast 1:50.98 192
68. Tija Kukunesoska 10 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 41.05 191
69. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 41.24 189
70. Ivona Naumova 06 PSK Celicni-Stip 100m Делфин/Fly 1:37.28 185
71. Sofija Gudumanovska 10 Delfin - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:30.83 184
72. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:31.91 178
73. vesa Ferizi 08 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 200m Слободно/Free 3:21.10 177
74. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin - Skopje 100m Делфин/Fly 1:39.12 175
75. Sofija Gudumanovska 10 Delfin - Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 52.42 174
76. Jana Hadjispasova 11 Delfin - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:32.90 172

Andrea Stefanovska 12 Orion - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 42.50 172
78. Simona Zdravkovska 11 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 42.67 170
79. vesa Ferizi 08 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 100m Слободно/Free 1:33.49 169
80. Andrea Trajkova 10 Delfin - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:33.65 168
81. Sofija Gudumanovska 10 Delfin - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 49.11 165
82. Dea Shabani 10 SC Ferizaji Ferizaj 100m Грбно/Back 1:45.81 160

Karla Kufalo 08 Neptun Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 44.96 160
84. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 45.36 156
85. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin - Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 3:30.30 155
86. Jana Hadjispasova 11 Delfin - Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 54.64 154
87. Ana Gjeorgievska 10 Delfin - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:36.58 153
88. Katja Kalacoska 13 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 44.27 152
89. Dina Ilijevska, 11 Oktopod - Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 3:35.55 143
90. Simona Zdravkovska 11 Atlantida - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:39.64 139
91. Tija Kukunesoska 10 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Градно/Breast 57.17 134

Simona Zdravkovska 11 Atlantida - Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 3:40.30 134
93. Katja Kalacoska 13 Atlantida - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:41.33 132

Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 47.98 132
95. Grigorija Antevska 11 Delfin, KU 50m Градно/Breast 57.74 130
96. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 53.60 127

Dina Ilijevska, 11 Oktopod - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 4:10.46 127
98. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 53.74 126
99. Lena Milosevska 12 Orion - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 54.78 119

100. Dea Shabani 10 SC Ferizaji Ferizaj 100m Градно/Breast 2:10.53 118
101. Dina Ilijevska, 11 Oktopod - Skopje 100m Грбно/Back 1:57.78 116
102. Dorela Sadiku 11 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 100m Слободно/Free 1:46.37 114
103. Ana Manasijova 13 Atlantida - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:47.15 112

Andrea Stefanovska 12 Orion - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 50.57 112
105. Lena Milosevska 12 Orion - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 49.28 110
106. Lena Milosevska 12 Orion - Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 1:01.71 107
107. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 4:26.63 105

Magdalena Nikolovska 13 Neptun Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 57.11 105
109. Dina Ilijevska, 11 Oktopod - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 52.43 101
110. Ana Kuzmanovska 09 Delfin, KU 50m Градно/Breast 1:03.71 97
111. Lina Petrovska 11 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 51.55 96

Ana Kuzmanovska 09 Delfin, KU 50m Слободно/Free 51.55 96
113. Ana Manasijova 13 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 51.90 94

Eva Hadjispasova 13 Delfin - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 59.24 94
115. Melanija Stojkoska 11 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 52.99 89
116. Katja Kalacoska 13 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 1:02.39 80
117. Lana Grpcevska 13 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 55.84 76
118. Katja Kalacoska 13 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 1:09.84 73
119. Vanja Angelovska 08 Delfin, KU 50m Слободно/Free 57.03 71
120. Dorela Sadiku 11 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Делфин/Fly 59.04 70

Alba Veliu 11 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Градно/Breast 1:11.04 70
122. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 2:05.84 69

Ana Gjeorgievska 10 Delfin - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 59.52 69
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124. Hera Azemi 14 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Грбно/Back 1:06.20 67
125. Arrita Jahiu 13 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Градно/Breast 1:13.02 64

Alba Veliu 11 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Делфин/Fly 1:01.02 64
127. Ana Manasijova 13 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 1:07.99 62
128. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 1:09.05 59

Mihaela Slaveska 06 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 1:00.58 59
Alba Veliu 11 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 100m Градно/Breast 2:43.92 59

131. Arrita Jahiu 13 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Грбно/Back 1:10.30 56
132. Arrita Jahiu 13 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Слободно/Free 1:04.17 50
133. Katja Kalacoska 13 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 1:06.52 49
134. Hera Azemi 14 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Слободно/Free 1:06.54 45

Жени/F, 14 - 15 godina

1. Iva Kitanovik 07 Orion - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:04.04 526
2. Iva Kitanovik 07 Orion - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 29.48 517
3. Iva Kitanovik 07 Orion - Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 2:20.88 515
4. Sofia Damjanova 07 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 32.15 438
5. Sofia Damjanova 07 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 100m Грбно/Back 1:16.28 427
6. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:09.48 412
7. Anja Karalieva 08 Skopje - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 33.14 364
8. Anja Karalieva 08 Skopje - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 2:56.93 362
9. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun Skopje 100m Грбно/Back 1:21.08 355

10. Anja Karalieva 08 Skopje - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 34.71 348
11. Angela Trajcev 07 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 43.08 314
12. Angela Trajcev 07 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 39.99 307
13. Angela Trajcev 07 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 100m Градно/Breast 1:35.22 305
14. Elena Nikolovska 08 Neptun Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 3:15.22 269
15. Anja Karalieva 08 Skopje - Skopje 100m Делфин/Fly 1:29.05 241
16. Karla Kufalo 08 Neptun Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 47.29 237
17. Elena Nikolovska 08 Neptun Skopje 100m Делфин/Fly 1:32.44 216
18. Mia Macoska 08 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 40.43 200
19. Olsa Orani 07 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 40.66 197
20. vesa Ferizi 08 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 200m Слободно/Free 3:21.10 177
21. vesa Ferizi 08 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 100m Слободно/Free 1:33.49 169
22. Karla Kufalo 08 Neptun Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 44.96 160
23. Vanja Angelovska 08 Delfin, KU 50m Слободно/Free 57.03 71

Жени/F, 12 - 13 godina

1. Emilija Velkova 09 Neptun Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 2:24.63 476
2. Emilija Velkova 09 Neptun Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 2:51.53 397
3. Teodora Stojanovska 09 Orion - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 33.47 353
4. Teodora Stojanovska 09 Orion - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 38.90 333
5. Sara Anastasovska 09 Neptun Skopje 100m Градно/Breast 1:32.77 330
6. Sara Anastasovska 09 Neptun Skopje 100m Делфин/Fly 1:20.36 329
7. Tea Mamucevska 09 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 36.55 271
8. Neda Stefanovska 10 Neptun Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 37.79 270
9. Dea Shabani 10 SC Ferizaji Ferizaj 50m Слободно/Free 36.68 268

10. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 37.15 258
Teodora Stojanovska 09 Orion - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 38.33 258

12. Bojana Dojcinovik 09 Plivacki klub Pilot Swim 50m Слободно/Free 37.68 247
13. Sofija Gudumanovska 10 Delfin - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 37.77 246
14. Neda Stefanovska 10 Neptun Skopje 100m Делфин/Fly 1:30.18 232
15. Dea Shabani 10 SC Ferizaji Ferizaj 50m Грбно/Back 43.98 230
16. Ana Gjeorgievska 10 Delfin - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 38.89 225
17. Tea Mamucevska 09 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 100m Грбно/Back 1:34.78 222
18. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 45.12 213
19. Andrea Trajkova 10 Delfin - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 39.80 210
20. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin - Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 49.61 206
21. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 3:36.64 197
22. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin - Skopje 100m Градно/Breast 1:50.29 196

Bojana Dojcinovik 09 Plivacki klub Pilot Swim 50m Грбно/Back 46.41 196
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24. Dea Shabani 10 SC Ferizaji Ferizaj 50m Градно/Breast 50.57 194
25. Sofija Gudumanovska 10 Delfin - Skopje 100m Градно/Breast 1:50.98 192
26. Tija Kukunesoska 10 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 41.05 191
27. Sofija Gudumanovska 10 Delfin - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:30.83 184
28. Sofija Gudumanovska 10 Delfin - Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 52.42 174
29. Andrea Trajkova 10 Delfin - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:33.65 168
30. Sofija Gudumanovska 10 Delfin - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 49.11 165
31. Dea Shabani 10 SC Ferizaji Ferizaj 100m Грбно/Back 1:45.81 160
32. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 45.36 156
33. Ana Gjeorgievska 10 Delfin - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:36.58 153
34. Tija Kukunesoska 10 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Градно/Breast 57.17 134
35. Dea Shabani 10 SC Ferizaji Ferizaj 100m Градно/Breast 2:10.53 118
36. Ana Kuzmanovska 09 Delfin, KU 50m Градно/Breast 1:03.71 97
37. Ana Kuzmanovska 09 Delfin, KU 50m Слободно/Free 51.55 96
38. Ana Gjeorgievska 10 Delfin - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 59.52 69

Жени/F, 10 - 11 godina

1. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 2:39.90 352
2. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 33.83 342
3. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:15.31 323
4. Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 3:12.95 279
5. Anastasija Kirandjik 11 Skopje - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 3:14.30 273

Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 36.46 273
7. Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 37.70 272
8. Anastasija Kirandjik 11 Skopje - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 37.34 254
9. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 100m Градно/Breast 1:45.70 223

10. Jana Hadjispasova 11 Delfin - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 44.74 219
11. Anastasija Kirandjik 11 Skopje - Skopje 100m Делфин/Fly 1:32.18 218
12. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 39.98 207
13. Grigorija Antevska 11 Delfin, KU 50m Слободно/Free 40.11 205
14. Anastasija Kirandjik 11 Skopje - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 41.52 203
15. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 41.24 189
16. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:31.91 178
17. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin - Skopje 100m Делфин/Fly 1:39.12 175
18. Jana Hadjispasova 11 Delfin - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:32.90 172

Andrea Stefanovska 12 Orion - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 42.50 172
20. Simona Zdravkovska 11 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 42.67 170
21. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin - Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 3:30.30 155
22. Jana Hadjispasova 11 Delfin - Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 54.64 154
23. Dina Ilijevska, 11 Oktopod - Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 3:35.55 143
24. Simona Zdravkovska 11 Atlantida - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:39.64 139
25. Simona Zdravkovska 11 Atlantida - Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 3:40.30 134
26. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 47.98 132
27. Grigorija Antevska 11 Delfin, KU 50m Градно/Breast 57.74 130
28. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 53.60 127

Dina Ilijevska, 11 Oktopod - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 4:10.46 127
30. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 53.74 126
31. Lena Milosevska 12 Orion - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 54.78 119
32. Dina Ilijevska, 11 Oktopod - Skopje 100m Грбно/Back 1:57.78 116
33. Dorela Sadiku 11 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 100m Слободно/Free 1:46.37 114
34. Andrea Stefanovska 12 Orion - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 50.57 112
35. Lena Milosevska 12 Orion - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 49.28 110
36. Lena Milosevska 12 Orion - Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 1:01.71 107
37. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 4:26.63 105
38. Dina Ilijevska, 11 Oktopod - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 52.43 101
39. Lina Petrovska 11 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 51.55 96
40. Melanija Stojkoska 11 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 52.99 89
41. Dorela Sadiku 11 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Делфин/Fly 59.04 70

Alba Veliu 11 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Градно/Breast 1:11.04 70
43. Alba Veliu 11 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Делфин/Fly 1:01.02 64
44. Alba Veliu 11 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 100m Градно/Breast 2:43.92 59
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Жени/F, 9 godina

1. Katja Kalacoska 13 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 44.27 152
2. Katja Kalacoska 13 Atlantida - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:41.33 132
3. Ana Manasijova 13 Atlantida - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:47.15 112
4. Magdalena Nikolovska 13 Neptun Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 57.11 105
5. Ana Manasijova 13 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 51.90 94

Eva Hadjispasova 13 Delfin - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 59.24 94
7. Katja Kalacoska 13 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 1:02.39 80
8. Lana Grpcevska 13 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 55.84 76
9. Katja Kalacoska 13 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 1:09.84 73

10. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 2:05.84 69
11. Arrita Jahiu 13 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Градно/Breast 1:13.02 64
12. Ana Manasijova 13 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 1:07.99 62
13. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 1:09.05 59
14. Arrita Jahiu 13 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Грбно/Back 1:10.30 56
15. Arrita Jahiu 13 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Слободно/Free 1:04.17 50
16. Katja Kalacoska 13 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 1:06.52 49

Жени/F, 8 godina i mlađi

1. Hera Azemi 14 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Грбно/Back 1:06.20 67
2. Hera Azemi 14 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Слободно/Free 1:06.54 45

Мажи/M

1. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 07 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 2:18.29 560
2. Jovan Jankovski 06 Orion - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 25.58 546
3. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 07 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 100m Делфин/Fly 1:01.22 527
4. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 07 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 27.76 516
5. Stefan Todorov 07 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Слободно/Free 26.25 505
6. Stefan Todorov 07 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 100m Слободно/Free 59.05 501
7. Bozidar Mircevski 03 VIP Rabotnicki - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 26.38 498
8. Bozidar Mircevski 03 VIP Rabotnicki - Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 2:11.94 462
9. Martin Stefanovski 07 Orion - Skopje 100m Градно/Breast 1:13.76 458

Petar Cekov 08 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 2:12.27 458
11. Ognen Slavkovski 08 Orion - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:01.05 453
12. Martin Stefanovski 07 Orion - Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 33.81 452
13. Teodor Trimceski 08 Plivacki klub Pilot Swim 50m Градно/Breast 33.89 448
14. Vedran Andreev 08 Skopje - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 29.14 446
15. Emil Subotik 07 Skopje - Skopje 100m Грбно/Back 1:08.05 442
16. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:01.77 437
17. Teodor Trimceski 08 Plivacki klub Pilot Swim 100m Градно/Breast 1:15.01 436
18. Mihail Velkov 06 Neptun Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:02.02 432
19. Mane Manov 05 Neptun Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 34.51 425
20. Martin Stefanovski 07 Orion - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 2:31.71 424
21. Petar Cekov 08 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 2:32.02 421
22. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 27.94 419
23. Stefan Todorov 07 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Грбно/Back 31.93 414
24. Mihail Velkov 06 Neptun Skopje 100m Делфин/Fly 1:06.49 411

Emil Subotik 07 Skopje - Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 2:17.16 411
26. Bozidar Mircevski 03 VIP Rabotnicki - Skopje 100m Делфин/Fly 1:06.70 407
27. Vedran Andreev 08 Skopje - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 28.32 402
28. Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 2:18.32 401
29. Vedran Andreev 08 Skopje - Skopje 100m Делфин/Fly 1:07.16 399
30. Gorazd Stankovski 08 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 30.41 392
31. Edi Ilazi 05 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 100m Слободно/Free 1:04.14 391
32. Gorazd Stankovski 08 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 2:36.84 384
33. Edi Ilazi 05 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Слободно/Free 28.79 383
34. Nikola Mojsovski 07 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 100m Грбно/Back 1:11.75 377

Stefan Todorov 07 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 100m Грбно/Back 1:11.76 377
36. Darijan Andreev 08 Skopje - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 28.97 376
37. Bojan Tomov 07 Skopje - Skopje 100m Градно/Breast 1:19.14 371
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38. Mane Manov 05 Neptun Skopje 100m Градно/Breast 1:19.24 369
39. Stefan Todorov 07 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 200m Мешано/Medley 2:38.97 368
40. David Nedelkovski 09 Skopje - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 31.16 365

Stefan Todorov 07 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 200m Слободно/Free 2:22.62 365
42. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 33.40 361

Nikola Mojsovski 07 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 33.40 361
44. Matej Dimitrievski 07 Neptun Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 36.48 359
45. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion - Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 2:23.86 356
46. David Nedelkovski 09 Skopje - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 29.55 354

Bojan Tomov 07 Skopje - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 2:41.09 354
48. S. Maljanovski Arnaudovski, 09 Oktopod - Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 2:24.45 352
49. Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 29.66 350
50. David Nedelkovski 09 Skopje - Skopje 100m Делфин/Fly 1:10.18 349
51. Gorazd Timcevski 07 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 29.74 347
52. Nikola Mojsovski 07 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 2:42.89 342
53. David Jovanovski 09 Orion - Skopje 100m Грбно/Back 1:14.41 338
54. S. Maljanovski Arnaudovski, 09 Oktopod - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 30.02 337
55. David Jovanovski 09 Orion - Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 2:26.98 334
56. Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 2:44.62 332
57. Darijan Andreev 08 Skopje - Skopje 100m Делфин/Fly 1:11.59 329
58. Bojan Tomov 07 Skopje - Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 37.61 328
59. Karlo Trickovikj 04 Delfin, KU 50m Слободно/Free 30.36 326
60. S. Maljanovski Arnaudovski, 09 Oktopod - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:08.20 325
61. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar -  Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:08.25 324
62. David Nedelkovski 09 Skopje - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 2:46.36 321
63. David Jovanovski 09 Orion - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:08.82 316
64. Matej Dimitrievski 07 Neptun Skopje 100m Градно/Breast 1:24.02 310
65. Pavel Tripunovski 09 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 31.09 304
66. Karlo Trickovikj 04 Delfin, KU 50m Делфин/Fly 33.23 301

S. Maljanovski Arnaudovski, 09 Oktopod - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 2:49.92 301
68. David Jovanovski 09 Orion - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 35.65 297
69. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar -  Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 2:33.36 294
70. Stefan Dimitrovski 08 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 34.11 278
71. Andrej Misevski 09 Oktopod - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 34.15 277

Jovan Sazdovski 08 Orion - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 32.05 277
Ilarij Arsovski 07 Tumba 3 - Kumanovo 50m Слободно/Free 32.06 277
Pavel Tripunovski 09 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:11.89 277

75. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar -  Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 2:55.20 275
76. Emanuel Vumvulakis 10 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:12.57 270
77. Vladimir Selezenev 09 Plivacki klub Pilot Swim 50m Слободно/Free 32.38 269
78. Andrej Misevski 09 Oktopod - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 32.49 266
79. Edi Ilazi 05 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 200m Мешано/Medley 2:57.33 265
80. Karlo Trickovikj 04 Delfin, KU 50m Градно/Breast 40.50 263
81. Leonel Iliev 10 Skopje - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 2:58.08 262
82. Vladimir Selezenev 09 Plivacki klub Pilot Swim 100m Слободно/Free 1:13.36 261

Emil Mancev 08 Orion - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 32.69 261
84. Leonel Iliev 10 Skopje - Skopje 100m Грбно/Back 1:21.25 259
85. Emanuel Vumvulakis 10 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 32.96 255
86. Petar Trajkov 08 Delfin - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 32.98 254
87. Leonel Iliev 10 Skopje - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 37.71 251
88. Emil Mancev 08 Orion - Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 41.14 250
89. Erina Trickovikj 11 Delfin, KU 100m Слободно/Free 1:14.98 244
90. Emanuel Vumvulakis 10 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 38.18 242
91. Andrej Misevski 09 Oktopod - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:15.41 240

Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar -  Skopje 100m Делфин/Fly 1:19.48 240
93. Leonid Aleksovski 09 Delfin, KU 50m Делфин/Fly 35.84 239

Stefan Dimitrovski 08 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 100m Грбно/Back 1:23.50 239
95. Erina Trickovikj 11 Delfin, KU 200m Мешано/Medley 3:03.87 238
96. Damjan Stankovski 11 Orion - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 33.96 233
97. Euron Mehmeti 07 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Делфин/Fly 36.27 231
98. Erina Trickovikj 11 Delfin, KU 200m Слободно/Free 2:46.40 230

Emanuel Vumvulakis 10 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 3:05.97 230
100. Erina Trickovikj 11 Delfin, KU 50m Слободно/Free 34.17 229
101. Vladimir Selezenev 09 Plivacki klub Pilot Swim 50m Грбно/Back 39.03 226
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102. Leonid Aleksovski 09 Delfin, KU 50m Слободно/Free 34.42 224
103. Pavel Tripunovski 09 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 36.74 222
104. Emanuel Vumvulakis 10 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 100m Грбно/Back 1:25.65 221
105. Euron Mehmeti 07 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Грбно/Back 39.47 219

Emil Mancev 08 Orion - Skopje 100m Градно/Breast 1:34.27 219
107. Andrej Zivkovski 09 Delfin, KU 50m Градно/Breast 43.10 218
108. Petar Trajkov 08 Delfin - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:17.98 217

Vladimir Selezenev 09 Plivacki klub Pilot Swim 100m Грбно/Back 1:26.20 217
110. Erina Trickovikj 11 Delfin, KU 100m Делфин/Fly 1:22.59 214

Damjan Stankovski 11 Orion - Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 43.36 214
112. Erina Trickovikj 11 Delfin, KU 50m Делфин/Fly 37.38 211

Erina Trickovikj 11 Delfin, KU 100m Градно/Breast 1:35.46 211
Jovan Sazdovski 08 Orion - Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 43.57 211

115. Andrej Zivkovski 09 Delfin, KU 50m Слободно/Free 35.17 210
116. Andrej Misevski 09 Oktopod - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 3:13.21 205
117. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar -  Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 44.02 204

Erina Trickovikj 11 Delfin, KU 50m Градно/Breast 44.07 204
119. Damjan Stankovski 11 Orion - Skopje 100m Градно/Breast 1:36.65 203
120. Erina Trickovikj 11 Delfin, KU 50m Грбно/Back 40.65 200
121. Ognen Nachevski 12 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:20.30 199
122. Art Ramadani 07 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Слободно/Free 35.88 197
123. Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 200m Мешано/Medley 3:17.14 193

Ognen Nachevski 12 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 36.16 193
125. David Milenkovski 09 Vardar -  Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 36.30 191
126. Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 36.41 189
127. Euron Mehmeti 07 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 200m Мешано/Medley 3:18.89 188
128. David Kostov 08 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 36.52 187

Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:22.02 187
130. Filip Mitevski 07 Delfin, KU 50m Делфин/Fly 38.95 186
131. Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod - Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 2:58.95 185

Damjan Stankovski 11 Orion - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 39.04 185
133. Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Слободно/Free 36.79 183

Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 36.81 183
David Milenkovski 09 Vardar -  Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:22.55 183

136. Art Ramadani 07 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 100m Слободно/Free 1:22.64 182
137. Andrej Misevski 09 Oktopod - Skopje 100m Делфин/Fly 1:27.26 181
138. Petar Trajkov 08 Delfin - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 39.44 180

Gorazd Timcevski 07 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 100m Делфин/Fly 1:27.46 180
140. Skemb Reçica 12 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 200m Слободно/Free 3:02.04 175
141. Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Делфин/Fly 39.95 173
142. Dragan Stankovski 08 Skopje - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 37.80 169
143. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 40.65 164
144. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun Skopje 100m Грбно/Back 1:35.14 161
145. Ilija Andonovski 12 Vardar -  Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 3:08.52 158
146. Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 38.87 155
147. Maksim Manov 10 Neptun Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 48.37 154

Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion - Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 3:10.15 154
149. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion - Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 48.45 153

Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:27.67 153
151. Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 3:34.57 149
152. Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje - Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 49.16 147
153. David Milenkovski 09 Vardar -  Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 45.58 142

David Milenkovski 09 Vardar -  Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 49.73 142
155. Skemb Reçica 12 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Делфин/Fly 42.74 141

Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 40.12 141
Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar -  Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 3:15.65 141

158. Mihail Sirilov 10 Delfin - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 40.30 139
159. Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 100m Делфин/Fly 1:36.81 133
160. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 41.02 132
161. Simeon Jovanovski Kackarovski 11 Akva Spirit, OH 50m Слободно/Free 41.08 131

Ognen Nachevski 12 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 51.07 131
163. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion - Skopje 100m Грбно/Back 1:42.24 130
164. Skemb Reçica 12 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 100m Грбно/Back 1:42.46 129
165. Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod - Skopje 100m Грбно/Back 1:42.99 127
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166. Filip Mitevski 07 Delfin, KU 50m Слободно/Free 41.68 126
167. Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar -  Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:33.78 125
168. Metodi Georgiev 06 PSK Celicni-Stip 100m Делфин/Fly 1:39.24 123

Metodi Georgiev 06 PSK Celicni-Stip 200m Слободно/Free 3:25.06 123
170. Petar Trajkov 08 Delfin - Skopje 100m Делфин/Fly 1:40.03 120
171. Skemb Reçica 12 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 200m Мешано/Medley 3:51.68 119

Ognen Nachevski 12 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 48.37 119
173. Johan Savov 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Слободно/Free 42.84 116
174. David Mladenovski 06 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 42.99 115
175. Maksim Manov 10 Neptun Skopje 100m Градно/Breast 1:57.05 114
176. Damjan Bezanoski 11 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 43.34 112
177. Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion - Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 54.13 110
178. Darko Apostolov 10 Delfin - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 43.90 108
179. Robert Stoilov 08 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 44.18 106

Johan Savov 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Грбно/Back 50.27 106
181. Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 50.58 104
182. Kiril Donevski 08 Delfin, KU 50m Делфин/Fly 47.86 100
183. Makedon Stolevski 08 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 45.14 99

Marko Gudumanovski 13 Delfin - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 45.14 99
185. Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar -  Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 45.74 95
186. Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 48.93 94
187. Hadi Ismailoski 13 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 46.12 93

Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 49.02 93
189. Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 47.31 86
190. Valentino Atanasovski 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Слободно/Free 47.65 84
191. Amar Rushiti 14 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Слободно/Free 48.42 80
192. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 55.68 78
193. Marko Gudumanovski 13 Delfin - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:50.43 76
194. Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 53.40 72
195. Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar -  Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:53.31 70
196. Marko Shavreski 12 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 51.42 67
197. Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar -  Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 59.08 65
198. Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar -  Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 1:04.84 64
199. Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Градно/Breast 1:05.89 61
200. Ognen Petreski 08 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 53.12 60
201. Amar Rushiti 14 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Грбно/Back 1:00.87 59
202. Marko Gudumanovski 13 Delfin - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 1:01.66 57

Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar -  Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 1:01.72 57
204. Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 1:02.41 55

Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion - Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 1:08.18 55
206. Ognen Petreski 08 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 1:03.75 52
207. Mihail Sirilov 10 Delfin - Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 1:09.70 51

Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 59.68 51
209. Valentino Atanasovski 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Делфин/Fly 1:01.14 48
210. Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 1:01.49 47
211. Alek Tasevski 08 Delfin, KU 50m Градно/Breast 1:14.77 41
212. Damjan Bezanoski 11 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Градно/Breast 1:15.48 40
213. Petar Stojkovski 10 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 1:01.30 39
214. Damjan Miloshevski 12 Atlantida - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 2:22.98 35
215. Hadi Ismailoski 13 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Градно/Breast 1:19.36 34
216. Marko Gudumanovski 13 Delfin - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 1:14.83 26

Endi Gajtani 12 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Слободно/Free 1:10.35 26
Alek Tasevski 08 Delfin, KU 50m Слободно/Free 1:10.38 26

219. Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar -  Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 1:15.98 20
220. Viktor Jankulovski 12 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 1:19.70 18
221. Andrej Spasev 13 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 1:34.58 10

Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 1:34.89 10
Kiril Donevski 08 Delfin, KU 50m Слободно/Free 1:35.70 10

224. Nikola Stojanovski 05 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 1:44.15 8
225. Damjan Miloshevski 12 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 1:59.97 5
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Мажи/M, 14 - 15 godina

1. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 07 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 2:18.29 560
2. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 07 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 100m Делфин/Fly 1:01.22 527
3. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 07 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 27.76 516
4. Stefan Todorov 07 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Слободно/Free 26.25 505
5. Stefan Todorov 07 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 100m Слободно/Free 59.05 501
6. Martin Stefanovski 07 Orion - Skopje 100m Градно/Breast 1:13.76 458

Petar Cekov 08 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 2:12.27 458
8. Ognen Slavkovski 08 Orion - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:01.05 453
9. Martin Stefanovski 07 Orion - Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 33.81 452

10. Teodor Trimceski 08 Plivacki klub Pilot Swim 50m Градно/Breast 33.89 448
11. Vedran Andreev 08 Skopje - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 29.14 446
12. Emil Subotik 07 Skopje - Skopje 100m Грбно/Back 1:08.05 442
13. Teodor Trimceski 08 Plivacki klub Pilot Swim 100m Градно/Breast 1:15.01 436
14. Martin Stefanovski 07 Orion - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 2:31.71 424
15. Petar Cekov 08 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 2:32.02 421
16. Stefan Todorov 07 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Грбно/Back 31.93 414
17. Emil Subotik 07 Skopje - Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 2:17.16 411
18. Vedran Andreev 08 Skopje - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 28.32 402
19. Vedran Andreev 08 Skopje - Skopje 100m Делфин/Fly 1:07.16 399
20. Gorazd Stankovski 08 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 30.41 392
21. Gorazd Stankovski 08 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 2:36.84 384
22. Nikola Mojsovski 07 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 100m Грбно/Back 1:11.75 377

Stefan Todorov 07 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 100m Грбно/Back 1:11.76 377
24. Darijan Andreev 08 Skopje - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 28.97 376
25. Bojan Tomov 07 Skopje - Skopje 100m Градно/Breast 1:19.14 371
26. Stefan Todorov 07 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 200m Мешано/Medley 2:38.97 368
27. Stefan Todorov 07 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 200m Слободно/Free 2:22.62 365
28. Nikola Mojsovski 07 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 33.40 361
29. Matej Dimitrievski 07 Neptun Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 36.48 359
30. Bojan Tomov 07 Skopje - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 2:41.09 354
31. Gorazd Timcevski 07 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 29.74 347
32. Nikola Mojsovski 07 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 2:42.89 342
33. Darijan Andreev 08 Skopje - Skopje 100m Делфин/Fly 1:11.59 329
34. Bojan Tomov 07 Skopje - Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 37.61 328
35. Matej Dimitrievski 07 Neptun Skopje 100m Градно/Breast 1:24.02 310
36. Stefan Dimitrovski 08 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 34.11 278
37. Jovan Sazdovski 08 Orion - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 32.05 277

Ilarij Arsovski 07 Tumba 3 - Kumanovo 50m Слободно/Free 32.06 277
39. Emil Mancev 08 Orion - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 32.69 261
40. Petar Trajkov 08 Delfin - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 32.98 254
41. Emil Mancev 08 Orion - Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 41.14 250
42. Stefan Dimitrovski 08 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 100m Грбно/Back 1:23.50 239
43. Euron Mehmeti 07 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Делфин/Fly 36.27 231
44. Euron Mehmeti 07 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Грбно/Back 39.47 219

Emil Mancev 08 Orion - Skopje 100m Градно/Breast 1:34.27 219
46. Petar Trajkov 08 Delfin - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:17.98 217
47. Jovan Sazdovski 08 Orion - Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 43.57 211
48. Art Ramadani 07 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Слободно/Free 35.88 197
49. Euron Mehmeti 07 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 200m Мешано/Medley 3:18.89 188
50. David Kostov 08 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 36.52 187
51. Filip Mitevski 07 Delfin, KU 50m Делфин/Fly 38.95 186
52. Art Ramadani 07 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 100m Слободно/Free 1:22.64 182
53. Petar Trajkov 08 Delfin - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 39.44 180

Gorazd Timcevski 07 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 100m Делфин/Fly 1:27.46 180
55. Dragan Stankovski 08 Skopje - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 37.80 169
56. Filip Mitevski 07 Delfin, KU 50m Слободно/Free 41.68 126
57. Petar Trajkov 08 Delfin - Skopje 100m Делфин/Fly 1:40.03 120
58. Robert Stoilov 08 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 44.18 106
59. Kiril Donevski 08 Delfin, KU 50m Делфин/Fly 47.86 100
60. Makedon Stolevski 08 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 45.14 99
61. Ognen Petreski 08 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 53.12 60
62. Ognen Petreski 08 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 1:03.75 52
63. Alek Tasevski 08 Delfin, KU 50m Градно/Breast 1:14.77 41
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64. Alek Tasevski 08 Delfin, KU 50m Слободно/Free 1:10.38 26
65. Kiril Donevski 08 Delfin, KU 50m Слободно/Free 1:35.70 10

Мажи/M, 12 - 13 godina

1. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:01.77 437
2. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 27.94 419
3. Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 2:18.32 401
4. David Nedelkovski 09 Skopje - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 31.16 365
5. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 33.40 361
6. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion - Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 2:23.86 356
7. David Nedelkovski 09 Skopje - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 29.55 354
8. S. Maljanovski Arnaudovski, 09 Oktopod - Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 2:24.45 352
9. Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 29.66 350

10. David Nedelkovski 09 Skopje - Skopje 100m Делфин/Fly 1:10.18 349
11. David Jovanovski 09 Orion - Skopje 100m Грбно/Back 1:14.41 338
12. S. Maljanovski Arnaudovski, 09 Oktopod - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 30.02 337
13. David Jovanovski 09 Orion - Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 2:26.98 334
14. Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 2:44.62 332
15. S. Maljanovski Arnaudovski, 09 Oktopod - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:08.20 325
16. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar -  Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:08.25 324
17. David Nedelkovski 09 Skopje - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 2:46.36 321
18. David Jovanovski 09 Orion - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:08.82 316
19. Pavel Tripunovski 09 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 31.09 304
20. S. Maljanovski Arnaudovski, 09 Oktopod - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 2:49.92 301
21. David Jovanovski 09 Orion - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 35.65 297
22. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar -  Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 2:33.36 294
23. Andrej Misevski 09 Oktopod - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 34.15 277

Pavel Tripunovski 09 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:11.89 277
25. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar -  Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 2:55.20 275
26. Emanuel Vumvulakis 10 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:12.57 270
27. Vladimir Selezenev 09 Plivacki klub Pilot Swim 50m Слободно/Free 32.38 269
28. Andrej Misevski 09 Oktopod - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 32.49 266
29. Leonel Iliev 10 Skopje - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 2:58.08 262
30. Vladimir Selezenev 09 Plivacki klub Pilot Swim 100m Слободно/Free 1:13.36 261
31. Leonel Iliev 10 Skopje - Skopje 100m Грбно/Back 1:21.25 259
32. Emanuel Vumvulakis 10 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 32.96 255
33. Leonel Iliev 10 Skopje - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 37.71 251
34. Emanuel Vumvulakis 10 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 38.18 242
35. Andrej Misevski 09 Oktopod - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:15.41 240

Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar -  Skopje 100m Делфин/Fly 1:19.48 240
37. Leonid Aleksovski 09 Delfin, KU 50m Делфин/Fly 35.84 239
38. Emanuel Vumvulakis 10 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 3:05.97 230
39. Vladimir Selezenev 09 Plivacki klub Pilot Swim 50m Грбно/Back 39.03 226
40. Leonid Aleksovski 09 Delfin, KU 50m Слободно/Free 34.42 224
41. Pavel Tripunovski 09 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 36.74 222
42. Emanuel Vumvulakis 10 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 100m Грбно/Back 1:25.65 221
43. Andrej Zivkovski 09 Delfin, KU 50m Градно/Breast 43.10 218
44. Vladimir Selezenev 09 Plivacki klub Pilot Swim 100m Грбно/Back 1:26.20 217
45. Andrej Zivkovski 09 Delfin, KU 50m Слободно/Free 35.17 210
46. Andrej Misevski 09 Oktopod - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 3:13.21 205
47. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar -  Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 44.02 204
48. Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 200m Мешано/Medley 3:17.14 193
49. David Milenkovski 09 Vardar -  Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 36.30 191
50. Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Слободно/Free 36.79 183

David Milenkovski 09 Vardar -  Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:22.55 183
52. Andrej Misevski 09 Oktopod - Skopje 100m Делфин/Fly 1:27.26 181
53. Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Делфин/Fly 39.95 173
54. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 40.65 164
55. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun Skopje 100m Грбно/Back 1:35.14 161
56. Maksim Manov 10 Neptun Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 48.37 154
57. David Milenkovski 09 Vardar -  Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 45.58 142

David Milenkovski 09 Vardar -  Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 49.73 142
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59. Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar -  Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 3:15.65 141
60. Mihail Sirilov 10 Delfin - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 40.30 139
61. Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 100m Делфин/Fly 1:36.81 133
62. Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar -  Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:33.78 125
63. Maksim Manov 10 Neptun Skopje 100m Градно/Breast 1:57.05 114
64. Darko Apostolov 10 Delfin - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 43.90 108
65. Valentino Atanasovski 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Слободно/Free 47.65 84
66. Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar -  Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 59.08 65
67. Mihail Sirilov 10 Delfin - Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 1:09.70 51
68. Valentino Atanasovski 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Делфин/Fly 1:01.14 48
69. Petar Stojkovski 10 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 1:01.30 39
70. Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar -  Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 1:15.98 20

Мажи/M, 10 - 11 godina

1. Erina Trickovikj 11 Delfin, KU 100m Слободно/Free 1:14.98 244
2. Erina Trickovikj 11 Delfin, KU 200m Мешано/Medley 3:03.87 238
3. Damjan Stankovski 11 Orion - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 33.96 233
4. Erina Trickovikj 11 Delfin, KU 200m Слободно/Free 2:46.40 230
5. Erina Trickovikj 11 Delfin, KU 50m Слободно/Free 34.17 229
6. Erina Trickovikj 11 Delfin, KU 100m Делфин/Fly 1:22.59 214

Damjan Stankovski 11 Orion - Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 43.36 214
8. Erina Trickovikj 11 Delfin, KU 50m Делфин/Fly 37.38 211

Erina Trickovikj 11 Delfin, KU 100m Градно/Breast 1:35.46 211
10. Erina Trickovikj 11 Delfin, KU 50m Градно/Breast 44.07 204
11. Damjan Stankovski 11 Orion - Skopje 100m Градно/Breast 1:36.65 203
12. Erina Trickovikj 11 Delfin, KU 50m Грбно/Back 40.65 200
13. Ognen Nachevski 12 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:20.30 199
14. Ognen Nachevski 12 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 36.16 193
15. Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 36.41 189
16. Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:22.02 187
17. Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod - Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 2:58.95 185

Damjan Stankovski 11 Orion - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 39.04 185
19. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 36.81 183
20. Skemb Reçica 12 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 200m Слободно/Free 3:02.04 175
21. Ilija Andonovski 12 Vardar -  Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 3:08.52 158
22. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion - Skopje 200m Слободно/Free 3:10.15 154
23. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion - Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 48.45 153

Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:27.67 153
25. Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod - Skopje 200m Мешано/Medley 3:34.57 149
26. Skemb Reçica 12 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Делфин/Fly 42.74 141

Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 40.12 141
28. Simeon Jovanovski Kackarovski 11 Akva Spirit, OH 50m Слободно/Free 41.08 131

Ognen Nachevski 12 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 51.07 131
30. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion - Skopje 100m Грбно/Back 1:42.24 130
31. Skemb Reçica 12 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 100m Грбно/Back 1:42.46 129
32. Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod - Skopje 100m Грбно/Back 1:42.99 127
33. Skemb Reçica 12 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 200m Мешано/Medley 3:51.68 119

Ognen Nachevski 12 Vardar 2018 - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 48.37 119
35. Johan Savov 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Слободно/Free 42.84 116
36. Damjan Bezanoski 11 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 43.34 112
37. Johan Savov 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Грбно/Back 50.27 106
38. Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar -  Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 45.74 95
39. Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 48.93 94
40. Damjan Sekovski 12 Orion - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 49.02 93
41. Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar -  Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:53.31 70
42. Marko Shavreski 12 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 51.42 67
43. Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar -  Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 1:04.84 64
44. Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar -  Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 1:01.72 57
45. Damjan Bezanoski 11 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Градно/Breast 1:15.48 40
46. Damjan Miloshevski 12 Atlantida - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 2:22.98 35
47. Endi Gajtani 12 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Слободно/Free 1:10.35 26
48. Viktor Jankulovski 12 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 1:19.70 18
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49. Damjan Miloshevski 12 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 1:59.97 5

Мажи/M, 9 godina

1. Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 38.87 155
2. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 41.02 132
3. Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion - Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 54.13 110
4. Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 50.58 104
5. Marko Gudumanovski 13 Delfin - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 45.14 99
6. Hadi Ismailoski 13 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 46.12 93
7. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 55.68 78
8. Marko Gudumanovski 13 Delfin - Skopje 100m Слободно/Free 1:50.43 76
9. Oliver Stankovski 13 Orion - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 53.40 72

10. Marko Gudumanovski 13 Delfin - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 1:01.66 57
11. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion - Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 1:08.18 55
12. Marko Zlatevski 13 Orion - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 59.68 51
13. Hadi Ismailoski 13 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Градно/Breast 1:19.36 34
14. Marko Gudumanovski 13 Delfin - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 1:14.83 26
15. Andrej Spasev 13 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 1:34.58 10

Мажи/M, 8 godina i mlađi

1. Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje - Skopje 50m Градно/Breast 49.16 147
2. Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Слободно/Free 47.31 86
3. Amar Rushiti 14 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Слободно/Free 48.42 80
4. Jovan Kutanoski 14 3 Disciplines - Struga 50m Градно/Breast 1:05.89 61
5. Amar Rushiti 14 Kastrioti - Ferizaj 50m Грбно/Back 1:00.87 59
6. Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje - Skopje 50m Грбно/Back 1:02.41 55
7. Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje - Skopje 50m Делфин/Fly 1:01.49 47
8. Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje - Skopje 50m Слободно/Free 1:34.89 10


